JORNADA TARDE 1°B
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24919151-5
24613441-3
24819357-3
24757561-8
24885697-1
24706490-7
24939352-5
24937627-2
24749616-5
24896923-7
24594616-3
24701217-6
24735212-0
24817115-4
24754084-9
24877510-6
26609382-9
24918909-K
24641071-2
24830823-0
24736588-5

MEZA GUINEZ COLOMBA FLORENCIA
MILLA MAJLUF MARTIN PATRICIO
MORALES MEJIAS THOMAS ALONSO
ORELLANA CACERES FRANCISCA
ORELLANA CORTES GASPAR AMARO
PEREZ PAINEN CRISTOBAL MARCELO
PIZARRO QUEZADA MARTINA IGNACIA
QUINTANA SAAVEDRA EMMA VIOLETA
RAMOS MURNOZ DANIELA ELIANA
RENDON MUNOZ EMMANUEL
RODRIGUEZ GUERRERO AGUSTIN EMILIANO
ROJO MANSILLA ALEJANDRA ANTONIA
ROZAS CABEZAS SIMON ALONSO
SOTO BUSTOS XABIER ALONSO

SOTO VALDES JULIETA HELENA
TORRES BUSTOS JOSEFA ROXANA
TOVAR ROBLES LEONEL ISAY
MAZURETT DEL PINO ANTONELLA IGNACIA
VELIZ HANSON DAMIAN ESTEBAN
VIDELA VIDELA AGUSTIN NICOLAS
YANEZ SILVA AGUSTINA VICTORIA



